
PRIOR APPROVAL SURETY PARTICIPANTS 
 

 
 Aegis Security Insurance Company 
2407 Park Drive 
Harrisburg, PA 17105-3153  
Contact: Donald Morse, VP of Surety 
Office: (717) 657-9671 
Fax: (717) 657-5837  
Email: Dmorse@aegisfirst.com 
 
 
American Safety Casualty 
Insurance CO 
100 Galleria Parkway SE, Suite 700 
Atlanta, GA  30339  
Contact: Steven Kay, President/Capstone 
Office: (770) 916-1908 
Fax: (770) 935-8339 
Email: lhoward@Amsafety.com  
 
Bankers Insurance Company 
11101 Roosevelt Boulevard North 
St. Petersburg, FL  33716 
Office: (800) 627-0000 x 4345 
Contact: Matthew Klimczak, Vice President 
Fax: (770) 935-8339 
Email: MWKLIMCZ@BankersInsurance.com  
 
Contractors Bonding & Ins. CO 
1213 Valley Street – P.O. Box 9271 
Seattle, Washington  98109-0271  
Contact: Brian Schick, Sr. Surety Underwriter 
Office: (800) 765-2242 
Fax: (800) 950-1558  
Email: BrianS@cbic.com 
 
Financial Pacific Insurance CO 
A Member of the Mercer Insurance Group 
3880 Atherton Road 
Rocklin Road, CA  95765  
Contact: Michael Harbison, Sr. Surety Underwriter 
Office: (916) 630-3841 
Fax: (916) 435-4596  
Email: mharbison@financialpacific.com 
 
 
 
 

Great American Insurance 
Company, NY 
11353 Reed Hartman Highway 
Cincinnati, Ohio  45241  
Contact: Robert Daniels 
 Phone: (513) 369-5993 
 Fax:  (513) 419-2093 
 Email: phaffner@gaic.com  
 
 
HCC Surety Group 
601 S. Figueroa Street, Suite 1600 
Los Angeles, CA  90017  
Contact: Frank Mester, Senior Vice President 
Office: (310) 649-0990 
Fax: (310) 242-4421 
fmester@hccsurety.com 
 
 
The Guarantee Company of NA USA 
25800 Northwestern Highway, Suite 720 
Southfield, Michigan 48075  
Contact: Steve Dullard - VP Underwriting 
Office: (866) 328-0567 Ext 6203 
 Fax: (248)750-0431 
Email: SDullard@gcna.com 
 
The Hartford  
690 Asylum Avenue, Tower 4-47 
Hartford, CT  06105  
Office: Contact: Larry Christianson, Sr. Underwriter 
Office: (206) 346-0120  
Fax: (206) 621-8409  
Email: Larry.christianson@thehartford.com  
 
Ullico Casualty Insurance 
Company 
1625 Eye Street NW 
Washington, DC  20006  
Contact: Lizbeth White, Surety Division 
Office: (202) 682-7910 
Fax: (202) 962-8853 
Email: lwhite@ullico.com 
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West Bend Mutual Insurance Co 
1900 South 18th Avenue 
West Bend, WI 53095 
Contact: Tony McFall 
Office: (608) 410-3424   
Fax: (877)  674-2663 
Email: amcfall@wbmi.com 
 
Western Insurance Company 
675 W. Moana Lane  
Reno, NV 89509  
Contact: Malissa Weldon, Surety Underwriter 
Office: (775) 829-6650   
Fax: (775) 829-1930 
Email: mweldon@westerninsurancecompany.net 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:amcfall@wbmi.com
http://maps.yahoo.com/;_ylc=X3oDMTExNmIycG51BF9TAzI3MTYxNDkEc2VjA2ZwLWJ1dHRvbgRzbGsDbGluaw--#mvt=h&lat=39.491329&lon=-119.803721&zoom=17&q1=675%20W.%20Moana%20lane%2C%20reno%2C%20nv
http://maps.yahoo.com/;_ylc=X3oDMTExNmIycG51BF9TAzI3MTYxNDkEc2VjA2ZwLWJ1dHRvbgRzbGsDbGluaw--#mvt=h&lat=39.491329&lon=-119.803721&zoom=17&q1=675%20W.%20Moana%20lane%2C%20reno%2C%20nv

